PCE Datenblatt

Artikel-Nr.
Bezeichnung
Langbeschreibung

GTIN (EAN)
Ursprungsland
Zolltarifnummer
Nettogewicht
Verpackungsmenge
Mindestbestellmenge

ETIM 9.0

Anzeige

Anzeige der drei Phasen
Frequenz

Spannung
Motordrehrichtungstester

9434252

Diagnosestecker mit LED Anzeige 32/5 6h
CEE Diagnosestecker mit LED Anzeige (32A 5p

6h 400V)

Umfangreiche Anzeige- bzw.

Diagnosemdglichkeiten:
+ Drehfeldanzeige

+ Phasenuberwachung
+ Nullleiteriberwachung

+ Schutzleiterliberwachung

Schutzart: IP20
9003399008870
AT

85366990

0,240 kg

1

1

EC001189
LED

Ja

50 -60 Hz
400 — 400V
Ja

" CeW® HI

=9434252
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